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b

Zrich

Rank

© 0O ~NOOODWNEPRE

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Nation / Club

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LAUSANNE NATATION
MORGES NATATION
MORGES NATATION
JN ONEX

MORGES NATATION
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
MORGES NATATION
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SY BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SC FLOS BUCHS

JN ONEX

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SC FLOS BUCHS
LUGANO SINCRO

SYV SCHONENWERD
LUGANO SINCRO
LUGANO SINCRO

SYV SCHONENWERD
JN ONEX

MORGES NATATION
RED FISH NEUCHATEL
RED FISH NEUCHATEL
LAUSANNE NATATION
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
JN ONEX

MORGES NATATION
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
MORGES NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
CN DAUPHINS GENEVE
SC FLOS BUCHS

SV BASEL

RED FISH NEUCHATEL
SC FLOS BUCHS

SY BERN

JN ONEX

SYV SCHONENWERD
SY BERN

SY BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LAUSANNE NATATION

BRENNWALD Barbara

BERENDSEN Carry
MERCANTON Chantal
REICH Barbara
LOBANEVA Galina
ISELI Eliane

HARRIS Patricia
BONJOUR Beatrice
JACCARD Laurence
KAISER Albert
WEDER Monica

Name

JOST Stéphanie
AMREIN Sarah
FISCHER Pamela
BELLINA Aude
BIDLINGEMEYER Aline
GIANNOTTI Gaélle
LIVET Nora
BRUNNER Lorena
AMEZ-DROZ Charlotte
GLAUSER Nicole
LIEMBD Anita
GLAUSER Melanie
MARQUART Celina
ROHRBASSER Laura
STAM Katharina
BACHMANN Martina
VALSECCHI Giulia
HESS Daniel
BACHMANN Tina
BIZZARRO Juliana
LUTHI Andrea
GUERRA Coralie
GABEREL Joy
QUINCHE Isabelle
LEBET Davidane
HACHEMI Safia
SAURENMANN Marina
GAMPERLE Diane
VESIN Rebecca
BIELER Christine
BROWN Carolyn
BOUSBAINE Djenet
GUISOLAN Noémie
EHRENZELLER Tina
OROSZLAN Julia
FROIDEVEAUX Carole
HALDNER Marina
BRUESCH Isabel
INOSTROZA Martina
GUGGER Nadine
SOMMER Mariana
BISOLD Annina
SEILER Joelle
FAVRE Mélissa
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LNZ

Panel 2
LNZ  Judge 1
LN Judge 2

FLOS Judge 3
MORG Judge 4
SCSO Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

LN
SVS
JNO
LUG
FLOS

YB

87
87
88
89
89
87
87
90
87
87
89
89
89
87
87
90
90
87
89
90
88
89
89
88
87
88
89
87
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
90
89

100 %

75.750
72.070
71.585
71.076
70.824
70.691
69.943
68.157
65.664
65.269
64.845
64.770
64.524
64.135
64.103
64.048
63.908
63.780
63.613
63.499
63.498
63.390
63.264
63.223
62.764
62.757
62.623
62.531
62.338
62.279
62.004
61.897
61.473
61.362
61.089
61.026
60.888
60.521
60.390
60.269
60.112
59.930
59.898
59.783

Start time 17:45

MORGER Susi

HIRZEL Natalie
LEUENBERGER Pascale
SARACLAR Claudine
EGGS Monica

LNZ
LN
SVB
RFEN
SCDU

FLOS
LNZ
SCDU
LN
PCB

JUTZ Deborah
SUTER Simone
ARNOLD Denise
PERROD Murielle
HAEBERLI Steffi

50 %

37.875
36.035
35.792
35.538
35.412
35.346
34.972
34.079
32.832
32.635
32.423
32.385
32.262
32.068
32.051
32.024
31.954
31.890
31.807
31.750
31.749
31.695
31.632
31.612
31.382
31.379
31.312
31.265
31.169
31.140
31.002
30.949
30.737
30.681
30.545
30.513
30.444
30.261
30.195
30.135
30.056
29.965
29.949
29.892
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
DNS

DNS

SV BASEL

SC SOLOTHURN

SC DUBENDORF
LAUSANNE NATATION
MORGES NATATION

SYV SCHONENWERD

SC SOLOTHURN

SYV SCHONENWERD

SV BASEL

LUGANO SINCRO
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYV SCHONENWERD
SYV SCHONENWERD
RED FISH NEUCHATEL
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
LUGANO SINCRO

SY THUN

LAUSANNE NATATION
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYV SCHONENWERD
RED FISH NEUCHATEL
SC DUBENDORF
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
SYV SCHONENWERD
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
MORGES NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
SY BERN

LAUSANNE NATATION
SY THUN
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
CN DAUPHINS GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
SV BASEL

LAUSANNE NATATION
SV BASEL

LAUSANNE NATATION

JN ONEX

Hors Concours
MORGES NATATION
LUGANO SINCRO
MORGES NATATION
LUGANO SINCRO
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO SINCRO
LAUSANNE NATATION

RESULTS
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Name

KEUSEN Sandra

RYF Nadine

ERDIN Cornelia
SEYDOUX Elodie
SAVORETTI Laurena
GHIRINGHELLI Francesca
TORRE Andrea

HERTIG Gabriela
ZAKOVA Zuzana
FASSORA Athena
WILLINER Fabienne
TANNER Sabrina
KUHNE Rahel

TENDON Julie
RAYMONDON Aline
FISCHER Valérie
HIRZEL Margaux
FISCHER Marie

GYSI Paola

KELLER Adina

FURRER Caroline
ENGEZ Selin

WOLF Nicole
SARACLAR Simla
WALDER Caroline
LECCI Francesca
HARALABOPOQULOS Alexia
GUGGER Corina
HUGENTOBLER Chantal
LEUENBERGER Nicole
SCRIGNARI Tiziana
TAUXE Corinne
BARRAST Ludivine
STETTLER Fabienne
SOLIOZ Maélle
GRUTTER Katia
HARALABOPOULOS Melina
BERTOLDI Christel
KAMM Aurélie
MARTINEZ Esther
ARRIGONI Moira
DUTOIT Geneviéve
BOULAHDOUR Yasmina
KILCHENMANN Marjorie
ERHARDT Tabea
GIANINI Gwen

SUCKER Sabine

WEIER Sandra
CHRISTOBAL Joélle

DARIO Kim
CANONICA Natalie
LUONGO Deborah
BOFFI Elisa
CANOVA Audrey
ZELLWEGER Alessia
PERROD Aurélie
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Figures

YB
88
87
88
89
90
90
87
87
87
89
88
89
89
89
87
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
89
89
90
89
90
89
89
89
89
87
88
89
88
87
88
90
88
89
87
88
89
89
88
89
87
88

91
92
92
92
91
91
91

100 %
59.748
59.656
59.458
59.345
59.246
59.228
59.167
58.646
58.530
58.386
58.330
58.298
58.279
58.151
58.003
57.964
57.898
57.764
57.330
57.313
57.160
57.032
56.975
56.853
56.850
56.784
56.660
56.635
56.521
56.049
56.006
55.684
55.378
55.367
55.269
55.156
54.997
54.911
54.531
54.295
54.231
53.965
53.879
53.728
53.074
53.001
52.930
50.036

0.000

65.524
61.244
60.938
59.703
58.913
57.739

0.000

Start time 17:45

50 %
29.874
29.828
29.729
29.673
29.623
29.614
29.584
29.323
29.265
29.193
29.165
29.149
29.140
29.076
29.002
28.982
28.949
28.882
28.665
28.657
28.580
28.516
28.488
28.427
28.425
28.392
28.330
28.318
28.261
28.025
28.003
27.842
27.689
27.684
27.635
27.578
27.499
27.456
27.265
27.148
27.116
26.983
26.940
26.864
26.537
26.500
26.465
25.018

0.000

32.762
30.622
30.469
29.852
29.456
28.870

0.000
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Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



